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TWIZEL

AREA SCHOOL

Stationery List for New Entrants

Item

JPB Junior Picture Story Book
1A8 - Art Journal

Clever Kiwi Fun Doing Maths 1
Handwriting Book 1 Pink
Home Reading Journal

The Big Book Scrapbook

HB Pencils

Glue Sticks

Coloured Pencils

Whiteboard Marker - Black

Journal/Book Bag

OfficeMax code

2804638
2803623
2884631
2679086
Available from Class Teacher
2805103
2221977
2877449
1950592
2450771

Assorted colours available

Please ensure that all books and stationery comes to school clearly named.

To make going back to school easier for you, we have teamed up with OfficeMax My School
to have your stationery requirements loaded onto:

https://www.myschool.co.nz/twizel

Simply select your child's Room or Year Group/Subject and follow the instructions on the
website. You can buy everything on the class list or take things off that you already have or

don't need.


https://www.myschool.co.nz/twizel

