

Stationery List for New Entrants

1	Number of items	Item	OfficeMax code
	2	JPB Junior Picture Story Book	2804638
	1	1A8 - Art Journal	2803623
	1	Clever Kiwi Fun Doing Maths 1	2884631
	2	Handwriting Book 1 Pink	2679086
	1	Home Reading Journal	Available from Class Teacher
	2	The Big Book Scrapbook	2805103
	2	HB Pencils	2221977
	3	Glue Sticks	2877449
	1 set	Coloured Pencils	1950592
	3	Whiteboard Marker - Black	2450771
	1	Journal/Book Bag	Assorted colours available

Please ensure that all books and stationery comes to school clearly named.

To make going back to school easier for you, we have teamed up with OfficeMax My School to have your stationery requirements loaded onto:

https://www.myschool.co.nz/twizel

Simply select your child's Room or Year Group/Subject and follow the instructions on the website. You can buy everything on the class list or take things off that you already have or don't need.